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b WS TP RES (0D RES 1 EVALINV MY Truch { Traller of
Ta Inepect Velicie No &1}3!@& Make W‘w{, 5 L« (69K
«f Workshop s M’KC‘”' | oo <iluet NG Insured Std N1 NA
3 % ' . .f;"‘\li “ |spresting 300 (o V, T/Radi insured | Std | NI NA
Insired :" X EngMNo
Policy No Cho: Jﬂéﬁt(ﬂ}[ﬂa{c‘??}o?
Claims Mo Gan. Cond: Fair | Poor | Burnl A
Sum Insured: Excess Steering: Inofder | Jammed | Leaked | Burnt of
[Cliant's Recard) Brake: In&!#mmd I Ledkod | Burnt of

Make: of Veh Mod! Hiltsmuntsr@unm

- Tyre Size F: "}_Dg /§§ ﬂg
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Vehicle: IN 1 OUT 0/S M—* .
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Pl Time. Fin Pass lo? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:
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_Q~., MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

MYCA

CoONBVLTANT

Reg no.: 2016058782
Address: 53 Ubi Ave 1 m01-33 Faya Ubs Industrial Park Singapare 408334
HP: 3EEEBBES

Estimation
Date: 25 Apr 19
Vehiche SIR31EES
Make / Modz| MATDA 3
Chansks:
Ne. Description Unit Unit Price Amount
Farts Replacement:
] FRONTGRILLE A [ 1 |s 406.80 | 5 406.80
2 FRONT GRILLE LOGD /A e 1 |5 6260 | 5 62.60
3 FRONTGRILLECLUP K )77 2 |s B 11.00
4 FRONT HEADLAMPRH A [ 1 |5 L05900 |5  1,069.00
g FRONT BUMPER ¥ M;W 1 |s 860.00 | $ 860,00
] FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER ' A 1 -] 2BB0D ] 5 28.80
7 FRONT BUMPER CENTER MESH X f 1 5 102.60 | 5 102.60
8 FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE ¥ | = 2 |s 125.20 | 5 250,40
) FRONT BUMPER BRACKET X VUINVT 2 |3 68.50 | 5 137.00
10 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER 2 ] 4860 | 5 97.20
11 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT % 1 |5 645.00 | 5 645.00
$ 366040
Less 20% 5 73208
Total $ 292892
S/Nett tems: L
12 FRONT BUMPER CUP X /U7 10 |5 5505 55.00
] 55.00
Labour 1o:
13 TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING 1 ] 50.00 | § 50.00
14 TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING 1 - 10000 )5 100.00
15 SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 1 5 B00.00 | 5 B0, 00
16 PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS 1 |5 BDO.00 | 5 E00.00
5 1,750.00
Parts Replacement Amount 3 2,963.32
[Total Amount for Labour s 1,750.00
Total Amount | 5 4,733.32
LMK Aut r”-.'.if:"-""‘; I-|.':'.1_L4|:hf}' { Dﬁ?
thay R r of the following:
« T redurvey hetdore/sher apes Pl
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® Vg party sunay oo 8 “Wimnou! Frejuss” bess
* hio Begal modfcatonit) g alowed
® SUppRerwLEry BT ! B returveyed i
% suDject o fingl aporoval from lmusrance Coroany
Aczriowlenged by Fecarm
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azazoMe -
" » Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee
Vehicle Details
Viehicle No.
Wehicle Type |
Vehicle Attachment 1:
Viehicle Scheme -
Vehicle Make ;
Vehicie Model -
Chaasis Mo :
Prope|lant
Engine Mo, :
Engine Capacity :
Maxmum Power Dutput
Maimum Laden Weight ;
Uniaden Weight :
Year Of Manufacture :
Original Registration Date :
Lifespan Expiry Date :
COE Category:
POP Paid :
COE Expiry Date ;
Road Tax Expiry Date :
Irspection Due Date :
Intended Transfer Date -
CO2 Emisslan :
CO Emission ;
HC Emission:
MOx Emission ;
PM Emission

Transfer Fes Enquiny

SJR31485

Z10 - Private Hire [Chauffewr) Mator Car
Mo Attachment

Mormal

MAZDA

MAZDAZ 1AL SDM LUX
JMEBLIDZ 1AD107207
Petrol

Z6T9TASL

1598 cx

T70 kW (103 bhp)
1755 kg

1275 kg

2009

05 Jun 2009

E - Open Category
$13943.00

31 May 2024

04 Dec 2019

04 Jun 2020

29 Aug 2019

Late renewal Feels) will be imposed i road tax / lay-up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payabie.
Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable
Amount Before GST GST Amount Amount After GST
i5%) 5%} (58]
Tramsfer Fee 25.00 ; 2500
Total Amount Payable : 25,00
Message

Please note that the S-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the
vehicle reaches its statutory [ifespan (if applicable), whichever |s sarfler.

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

hﬂﬂi',.u 0 B b S UL 0 P L 0 L R N I A MR A | W e el et



8292018 PARFICOE Rebate Enquiry
> Back to OneMotoring
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner |D Type: Compary

Oramner 1D; 414R

Wehicle Details

ehicle Mo SIR314585

‘Wehicle to be Exported: Mo

jrtended Deregistration Date: 29 Aug 2019
Vehicke Make: MAZDA

Vehicle Modet: MAZDAT 1AL SDN LUK
Primary Colour: Silver
Marudacturing Year: 2009

Engine No. 24797451

Chassis Mo IMEBLIDZ1ADIOTZ07
Marimum Power Dutput: 77.0kW (103 bhp)
Open Market Valus: $21.4%4.00
Original Reglstration Date: 05 Jun 2009

First Registration Date: 05 Jun 2009
Transter Coount: 2

Actual ARF Paia: 52149400
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: .

PARF Rebate Amount: 5000

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Diste: 31 May 2024

COE Category: E - Open Category
COE PeriodYears): 5 '
PQP Poid: $13,94300

COE Rebate Amount: $13,260.00

Total Rebate Amount: 51326000
Message

Please note that the S-year COE for this vehicke cannat be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the
vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever ks eariler.
The Infarmation contained herein is correct a5 at 29 Aug 2019

OK
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Hsiao Tur_la !LI[I(Autn!

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuUto)
Sent: Manday, 1 July 2019 11:36 AM
To: Manivel Priyadarshini; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Ce: Stanley Lai; admin@mycar.sg; Admin A
Subject: RE: MCT19040534 /MP- LOD- SJR3168S *** LKK REF; CC4/11119007560/Gpa3
Attachments: GIA Report.PDF; LOA.pdf; LOD.pdf; Log Card pdf; LOU.pdf; LTA Search.pdf
WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/11119007560/Gpa3 Hsiao Tong - 6742 3197

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: Meikwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Manivel Privadarshini <manivel@lil.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 1 July, 2019 11:08 AM
To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Stanley Lal <stanley.lai@iii.com.sg>; admin@mycar.sg
Subject: MCT19040534 /MP: LOD- 5JR3168S

Dear Sir,

LOD received from MY car consultant for your necessary action.

Thank you

Priya

Motor claims Department

From: My Car Consultant [mailto:admin@mycar.5g]

Sent: Friday, 28 June, 2019 4:09 PM

To: Manivel Priyadarshinl <manivel@iii.com.sg>
Subject: LOD- SJR31685

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Priya,



‘Please refer to LOD and all supporting documents to assist in the closure of the case swiftly.
‘Best Regards,
Huigin

Direct line: 88668632 | Fax: 69255219

My Car Consultant Pte Ltd
53 Ubi Avenue 1

Paya Ubi Industrial Park #01-33
Singapore 408934

This Email, including attached files, may contain confidential information and s intended only for the usa of the individual and/or entity 1o whikch i is
addressed. If you have recelved this message in emor, please notify the sender of tha error and delete the message. Thank you

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or
legally privileged information, If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has
reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any
use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is
strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as
information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses. Therefore, we do not accept liability
for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of
Internet transmission or any modification.



NO. OF DA
[+] led u n cle

Fe:  Accldent on

1) I confirm that my/our vehicle was repalred by you to my/our full satisfaction.

2] 1/we have collected my/our vehlde on 33 l“’lw"’l

3) |/We confirm that my/our vehicle was with you for repairs for __ 0 b dajs
from 23104119 o 13| 04)109 ;

4) During the perlod that my/our car was with you for repalrs:-
[ A rental car was provided [AA rental car was NOT provided

(Plegse tick v“where opplicable)

5)1/We wish to claim: (I) loss of use _ 0% days
(lossofrental __ ¥ days

Slgnature of

owner

Nameof owner :  DECAr rgmtal e ud

Date

Witnessed by ~ : W ‘

{slgnature of the representative of the repairer]

r

L



Hsiao Tr.mg (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 24 August 2019 3:22 PM

To: admin@mycar.sg

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: MCT 19040534 /MP: LOD- SJR31685 *** LKK REF: CC4/11119007560/Gpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We would like to request a copy of your client’s video footage as stated in his GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

*Kindly note that this negotiation between parties an this matter ls purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ Inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affectfinfluence on the issues
of lability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email; chewhi@ [kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

From: My Car Consultant <admin@mycar.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 22 August 2019 2:38 PM

To: Manivel Privadarshini <manivel @iii.com.sg>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Mei Kwan
(LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Stanley Lai <stanley.lai@iii.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: MCT19040534 /MP: LOD- SJR31685 *** LKK REF: CC4/11119007560/Gpa3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear all,

Pls rever with offer al your soonest for closure
Best Regards,

Huiqin

Admin Assistant

Claims | My Car Consultant Pte Ltd



82412018

Claim Audit

= AUDIT TRAIL
Ho. an Audit Remarks By
HOW
1 30 APr2013  cim Dt Modified Claimant's Name: -> DE' CAR RENTAL PTE LTD. Claimant's ID: -> 2015302026, o
: KWAN
HOw
2 J0Apr2019  Cim Veh Model Changed (202588) MAZDA 3 1.6 Luury (A). MEL
: KWAN
; [A]
Reg No: SIR31685. Acct Date: 2019/04/18, Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International
3 30 Apr2019 o Created Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Tokio Marine Insurance Singapare Ltd (HQ). Worksh ”HDET
09:00 op: My Car Consultant Pte Ltd (Ubi) KWAN
HOW
4 J0RerI0LS  Adyco Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): MEI
; KWAN
I
5 gg,ﬁ.ﬂ" 2019 a4j Next Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/10 ,EE:W
' KWAN
[A]
6 gg‘;g’ 2019 ,4j Mandate Set Approved:0.,00.Reinsp:Adj decides. 'mm'
KWAN
[A] |
7/ 2019 | abel Added {30653):Direct Settiement. 'm'o'"
) KWAN |
| [A] |
[ & g;l:r 2019 aq) Adjuster Assigned  [None] -> XING GUO QIANG 'ﬁ’e‘f
KWAN
(Al
21 May 2019 CurReq:0.00:PODS: LIABILITY: UNCLEAR REMARK: EST FOR OID VIDEO TO REVIE
9 raal 2% agy mandate Request TSR 0.0 ReQu Sng
Y
(|1
21 May 2019 Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/10. Mandate Remarks: VIDEQ UPLOADED INTO M [1]
10 10:43 Adi Nuxt Rot Chanoed:  conien, Priya
11 i;:‘;‘f 2019\ 4| Mandate Set Maintained: VIDEO UPLOADED INTO MERIMEN. PLE.
[A]
12 i:,jq";" 2019 yvideo Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident xslgg
QIANG
13 §] M09 video Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident o
[A]
14 117452019 yigeo Downloaded Downioaded Video - Accident e
TONG
2019 Cur.Req;0.00;PODS 00% Remarks: From red vid hows that C!!'I,é'}w
24 Aug 201 % +0.00; Liability: 1 1 inEw eo, It shows our tax)
15 5.2 Adj Mandate Request | encroached into third party lane, HSIAD
TONG
Date From 4> pate To A|TE>] AuditType Wone  v] 6o
ACTIVITY
Mo record
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History
Bill Bl No @il Date acc Type Acc Name Cor Name MeF 1 Rl 2 Aot
o [Branch]
Ingia India
21/05/2019 Mator International International
- 10:42 Insurance Pte Insurance Pte SIRIL6ES Prive W
Lid (HQ) Lid (HQ)

hitps:/isingapore. meriman, comiclaims/index.cfmMusebox=MTRadjusterffussaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=817677 &exiid=3022088CFID=5789842...

1z



8242018 Merimen e-Claims

hitpsishgapare marimen comiclaimsindex.cfm Tlusebox=MTRadjuster&iusaaction=dsp_viewhisiorybcased=817677 &extid=3022908CFID=5790842 . 212



a0

= AUDIT TRAIL

By i

y 30 Apr 2019
09:00

10 Apr 2019
09:00

3 30 Apr 2019
000

30 Apr 2019
0900

5 30 Apr2019
09:00

g 30 Apr 2019
09:00

30 Apr 2019
09:01

30 Apr 2019
09:01

21 May 2019
09:47

21 May 2018
10:43
21 May 2019
10:43

11

22 Jun 2019
12 Y640
01 Jul 2019
3 1108
24 Aug 2019

M 57

24 Aug 2019
5 15:23
#6 Aug 1019
10:16
26 Aug 2019
10:20

17

02 Sep 2015

18 y5.07

02 Sep 2019

19 16:07

02 Sep 2019

0 16:07

02 Sep 2019

L 16:07

ik

Cim Dtl Modified

Clm Veh Model Changed

Clm Created

Adj Co Assigned

Adj Next Rpt Changed

Adj Mandate Set

Adj Adjuster Assigned

Adj Mandate Request

Adj Next Rpt Changed
Adj Mandate Set

Video Downloaded

Video Downloaded

Video Downloaded

Adj Mandate Regquest

Video Downloaded

Adj Mandate Set

Adj Rpt Initiated

Cim Dt Modified

Cim D Modified

Cim Detalls Notified

Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

[A]
HOW
ME]
KWAN

[A]
HOW

MEI]
KiWAN
]
HOW
MEI
EWAN
A]
HOW
ME]
KWAN
Al
HOW
ME]
KWAN
Al
HOW
ME]
KWAN

Ramiarks

Claimant's Name: -> DE CAR RENTAL FTE LTD. Claimant's [D: -» 2015302026,

(202588) MAZDA 3 1.6 Luwury (A),

Reg Moo SIRILGEES, Acct Date: 2019/04/18. Claim Typa: TP, Insurer: India Intermational
Insurance Pte Ltd {H), TP Insurer: Tokio Maripe Insurance Singapare Lid (HQ). ‘Works
hop: My Car Consultant Pte Ltd [Ubi)

LXK Auto Consultants Pre Lt (HQ):
Next RptiFinal Rpt.Due Date:2019/05710

Approved:D.00.Reinsp  Ad] decides

(Al
HOW
ME]
KWAN
(A
HOW
MEI
KWAN
[A]
Asher

sng
Hong ¥i|
1]
Priva

11]
Priva
[A] I
KING
GUO
QIANG
1
Priya
[A]
CHEW
HSIAD
TONG
[a] |
Cur.Req:0,00:FODS Liability: 100% Aemarks: From insured video, it shows that our tax  CHEW
| had encroached Inta third party lane. HSIAD
TONG
|
Priva
1
Priya |
(4]
JOANNE|
LEE |
KHANG
MIN
[A]
JOANNE|
LEE
KHANG |
MIN
[A]
JOANNE;
LEE
KHANG |
MIN
[A] |
JD!.HNEI
LEE

[30653): Direct Settlement.

[Mine] -= ¥ING GLO QIANG

CurReq:0.00:PODS; LIABILITY; UNCLEAR REMARK: REQUEST FOR OID VIDED TO REV]
EW LIABILITY.

Mext Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/10. Mandate Remarks: VIDEQ UPLDADED INTD
MERIMEN,

Maintained: VIDED UPLOADED INTD MERIMEN.
Dewnloaded Video - Accldent
Downloaded Videa - Accldent

Downjoaded Video - Accident

Downloaded Vides - Accident

Approved:0.00.

Insured Name: -= -, Insured [D; - -

1] Reg. Data: -» I009/06/05.

KHANG |
MIN

hips:isingapore.merimen.comiclaimsindax, cim Mfusebox =M TRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistoryScaseid=B1767T&extid=3022904CFID=504...

12



Br212Mme Merimean e-Clalms
=

n L WATLLE Mermaris
CurReq:527.45:P00S Lighility: 100% Quantum; (m)COR: $400.00 + (b)jLOU(2days x CE';!IH
$60.00): $120.00 4 (c)LTA/GIA search fes: $7.45 = Total; $527.45 Vehicl Maodel Maz HSIAD

22 (1779 Adj Mandate Request
da 3 [15%98zc) | recommendation repair day + 1PRS = 2days For your approval please. | TONG

11K

L &

Date From 4|75 »| pate To 4|73 »| Audit Type nose v _Gol
ACTIVITY =
Mo recard
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History = _
| ' O inde , Indls o
21 May 2019 International nternational
Sy 10:42:42 s e Hatar Insurance Pte | Insurance Fie SRS Prive o
: ! : | Ld{WQ) | L (HO) | . | —
LK Auto LXK Auto
2266343 | URSMRI0I0 | OO/IPCace | Motor | Consuttanis | Consultants | SIIIGES | SHDGGAS) nr
o Pte Ltd Po Ltd (HG} |

hitps //singapore meriman com/claims/index cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster8fuseaction=dsp_viewhistorybcaseid=81 TET7Aexnia=302290ACFID=504,.. 22



242019 Mearimen e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mall is associated with :

*SJR3168S (MCT19040534)
[SHDEB45J)
TP
DE' CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Apr 18 2019 2:00PM

I
My Car Consultant Ple Lid

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (Ill_SG). sant on 23/098/2019 12:11 PM,

To LKK_HO
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5§527.45) - SJR3168S - Claim Handler: Priya

Approved:527.45:Request TP WS to issue Tax invoice for Repairs in III's favour

hitps://singapore. mariman. comiclaims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_Prm&CFID=59588341 &CFTOKEN=10eabde5bB587894-C.,

in



[ | il

Hsiao Tnnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: My Car Consultant <admin@mycarsg>

Sent: Tuesday, 24 September 2019 10:27 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE- MCT19040534 /MP: LOD- SJR3168S *** LKK REF:CC4/11119007560/Gpa3
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Hstao Tong,
Pis prepare DV.

Besi Regards,
Huiqin
Claims | My Car Consultant Pte Ltd
+65 KR668832
{ i m
Muycar.sg
53 Ubi Ave 1, Paya Ut Industnial Park, 01-33, 5408934
This Email. including attached files, may contain confidential infarmation and is intended only for the use of the individual and/ar

entity to which If is addressad_ If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the
message. Thank you.

From: "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, September 24, 2019 8:41 AM

To: “admin@mycar.sg" <admin@mycar.sg>

Cc: "Admin A" <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: MCT15040534 /MP: LOD- SIR3168S *** LKK REF:CC4/11119007560/Gpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair S 400.00
2. Loss of Use (2days x 560.00) S 120.00
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee S 745

Total | 5 527.45

Please confirm acceptance,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liabllity, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
fram this negotiation of terms/settlement.



In the event of new evidence belng discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/Influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Hondler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@denito.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408033)

From: My Car Consultant <admin@mycar sg>

Sent: Saturday, 24 August 2019 4:37 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: MCT19040534 /MP: LOD- 5JR31685 *** LKK REF: CC4/11119007560/Gpa3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Hsigo Tong,
Pis see altached

Best Regards,
Huiqgin

Admin Assistant
Claims | My Car Consultant Pte Ltd

[[] =65 8668832

D Admin@mycar.sig

[] Mycarsg

D 53 Ui Ave 1, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, 01-33, 34089314

This Emall, including attached files, may contain confidential information and s inlended only for tha use of the individual and/or
entity o which il is sddressed. If you have received this message in error. please notify the sender of the error and delete the
message. Thank you

From: "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, August 24, 2019 3:22 PM

To: "admin@mycar.sq" <admin@mycar.sg>

Cc: "Admin A" <admin-a@lkkauto,com>

Subject: RE: MCT19040534 /MP: LOD- SIR31685 *** LKK REF: CC4/11119007560/Gpa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.



We would like to request a copy of your client’s video footage as stated in his GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liabliity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,

Hsian Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033]

From: My Car Consultant <admin@mycar.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 22 August 2019 2:38 PM

To: Manivel Privadarshini <manivel@iii.com.sg>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Mei Kwan
(LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Stanley Lal <stanley.lal@iil.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: MCT19040534 /MP: LOD- SIR3168S *** LKK REF: CC4/11119007560/Gpa3

H EJUDICE

Dear all,
Pls revert wilh offer al your soconest for closure.

Best Regards,
Huiqgin

Admin Assistant
Claims | My Car Consultant Pte Ltd

[ z6sss

[0 Admm@mycarsg

D Myear sg

D 53 Ubi Ave |, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, 01-33, S408934

This Email, including attached files, may contain confidential information and s intended only for the use of the individual andfor
entity to which it is addressad. If you have received this message in error, please nolify the sender of the ermor and delete the
message Thank you

From: "Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)" <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Monday, July 1, 2019 11:35 AM



To: “Manivel Priyadarshini* <manivel(@iil.com.sg>, "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" <chewht@|kkauto.com>
Cc: “Stanley Lai" <stanley.lai@iii.com.sg>, "admin@mycar.sg” <admin@mycar.sg>, "Admin A" <admin-
amlkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: MCT19040534 /MP: LOD- S5IR3168S *** LKK REF: CC4/11119007560/Gpa3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email,

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4 /11119007560 /Gpa3 Hsiao Tong - 6742 3197

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou,

Best Regards,

Mel Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | emall: MejKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408934)

From: Manivel Priyadarshini <manivel @iii.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 1 July, 2019 11:08 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Stanley Lai <stanley.lai@lii.com.sg>; admin@mycar sg
Subject: MCT19040534 /MP: LOD- SJR31685

Dear Sir,
LOD received from MY car consultant for your necessary action,

Thank you

Priya

Motor claims Department

From: My Car Consultant [mailta:admin@mycar sg]
Sent: Friday, 28 June, 2019 4:09 PM

To: Manivel Privadarshini <manivel@|il.com._sg>
Subject: LOD- SJR31685

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Priya,

Flease refer to LOD and all supporting documents io azsist in the closure af the case swiftly

Best Regards,
Huigin

Direct line: BBGEBBA2 | Fax: 69255219



My Car Consultant Pte Ltd
53 Ubi Avenue 1

Paya Ubl Industrial Park #01-33
Singapore 408934

This Ernail, including aitached flles. may contain confidential information and ks intended anly far the use of Ihe individual andior entity 10 which it i
nddressed If you have received this message in emor, please notify the sandar of the ermor and delets iha message. Thank you

This email Is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or
legally privileged information. If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has
reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any
use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information In any way or in any manner is
strictly prohibited and may be unlawful, Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as
infarmation could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses. Therefore, we do not accept liability
for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of
Internet transmission or any modification,



SATISFACTION VOUCHER/

0. OF DAYS OF OF USE TAL
o be filled upon collection of vehicle

fie:  Accident on

1)1 confirm that my/our vehicle was repaired by you to my/our full satisfaction,

. 2) |/we have collected my/our vehice on +* {‘}"f% w9

3] I/We confirm that my/our vehicle was with you for repairs for __ 0 b days
i

from 23108117 ¢ 13104107 I

4) During the period that my/our car was with you for repalrs:-
]j A rental car was provided [ A rental car was NOT provided

(Please tick v“where applicable)

51 1/We wish to claim: (i) loss of use 0% days

r‘f:- E_,r_'.l..';..

. r;;}, Ry |\'1~'" \ 1
Signature of Vi -;L;,.]:E : fw,_
owner . O\ /
Nameofowner :  DE“CAT rinta] Pay '-Td
Date :

—y
Witnagsed by : 41/“{:/} ‘

(signature of the representative of the repairer)



/{?—\3 Address: 53 Ubi Avenue 1, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
#01-33 S(L0893L)
M Y C A R Email: Admin@mycar.sg

consuirtant  (CompanyRegistration No: 2016058782)

24™ June 2019

Qur reference: SUIR3168S
Your reference: SHD6645J

India International Insurance Singapore
64 Cecil St

Singapore049711

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Claimant : DE CAR RENTAL PTELTD
Address : 87 Defu lane 10 #03-13 S5390219

BY HAND

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against your insured/your

insured's driver in connection with a road accident on 18/04/2019 along involving our
client's vehicle registration number SJR3168S and vehicle registrations number

SHDE645J driven by youlyour insured’s driver al the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been

put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

Cost of Repair $400.00
Loss of Use $900.00
LTA Search $7.49
Total $1307.49




A copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:-

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)
f)

Our client's Accident Report/Police Report;
COE/PARF Certificates;

Owner / Driver's IC & Driving License;
Letter Of Authorisation;

Rental Agreement & Official Receipt;

LTA Search Results & Official Receipt;

The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to their

motor vehicle and any settlement following or subsequent of this demand shall not

prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation
to personal injuries.

Yours faithfully,

ot

My{’_‘;grr_‘;gngut[ant



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD (Co Reg no: 2016058782)
: 53 Ubl Ave 1 #01-33 Paya Ubl Industrial Park 5408934
Mfﬁﬂﬁ Tel: +65 9888 BEBES / +65 8330 0060
CONSULTANT
LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

In consideration of Repalrer Workshop My Car Consultant Pte Ltd, 53 Ubl Avenue 1, Paya Ubl Ind Park
#01-33 Singapore 408334

ywe,_D¢' Cpr Reial Me (1A of NRIC/Passport number/ROC
number; 2050100 G ,Ownerofvehlcleno. "/ 2 1E685  hereby authorize youto
commence clalm, settle and recelve whatever amount payable by the Insurance company and/or third
party or to commence legal proceedings, If necessary, in my/our name for the cost of repair and loss of
use, etc. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and my/our
solicitors (to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall accept this as my/our Irrevotable
authorisation to pay the amount compensate direct to you after deduction of thelr costs on & solicitor
and cllent basis. |/We undertake to co-operata fully with you and my/our soficitors to gee the claim to.a

successful conclusion,

I/We hereby Iristruct and authorize you to clairh direét from my/oliF nsirance cofipariy on my/our
behalf for'all monies due to you, | undertake to pay you for the excess applicable under my palicy and
to reimbdrse you all costs, fees and experises Incurred by you In plrsulng the claim on my/our behalf in

the event that my/our claim s unsuccessful,
|/We also Irrevocably authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity formis and all necessary
papers In confiection with the above ¢laim in my/our absence.

I/We irrevocably authorise you to appoint such a firm of sollcitors on my/our behalf a5 you shall deem
fit for the purpose of the third party/own Insurer’s clalm.
I/We undertake to Inform you and/or the solicitors appolnted by you on my behalf I the event the

third party's Insurance company commudtilcate with me/us dtrectljr, orally or In writing and |/we furthér
undertake not to accept any monies or offer of settlement from the third party’s Insurers without first

caommunleating with you and ebtalning your consent,

In the event the third party’s Insurers forward me/us the settlement manies, | undertake 1o pay you the
sumn claimed in relation to my property damage claim.

||I L'
Dated this L (day) of 1 (month) 20' | {year)

T
-
o N

o nl )
f'ﬂ' UL ."J"‘ /|
=\ Stxoee/m
Ve, 'lf’l"'-'t
W A 4
Ry, &~

Owner's ffEﬂﬁt\mmnnnv stamp {If applicable)
name: D' Che eIt Pl LT

NRIC/FINJUEN No:  10\S T 01814
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indla Ref: TP/ MCT19040534

Claimant Ref : SJR31685
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EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

Weil, MY CAR CONSULTANT FTELTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
lil-Direct Settlement (PODS)

with the appointed Surveyor of India Intemational Insurance Pte Lid

All Settlemant Amoun' Are Withoul
Prejudice to our dnvars injury Glaim

{“the workshop") heveby confirm that wa/l have reached an agreament
LKK Aute Consuitants Ple Lid {nama

of Survayor] with mespoct ta the amouni clsimed for 55 400.00 {rapair cost), 5% 120.00 {loss of
usoiwemiedl. 55 _TAS  (search fes), vehicle no. SJR31688 that was damaged pursuant lo the accident which occumec
TAMPINES CENTRAL §

24/0472018 __ {date) &l “the workshop®

on 180412010 |date] al
vanicls). This is pursuant io the inspection conductad on

We'l confirm that we/l armfam

party claimant”

(location) invalving vehicle na SHOAA4S. |Insured

authorized by the owner DECAR RENTAL PTELTD (“the thind party
claimant™) of venicia m.&ﬂﬂﬂ&mmwﬂdm::mnuhhibmummgﬂphlmwtmumwmm
lhumurunhhrhuwrm-munneru-mlmﬂmﬂwmmmhmmrdmmmw#wnwmmm

Wall Turther confirm that wall will indemnily India Intemational Insurancs Pie Lid for afl damages, less andior expense thal
thay will or have alroady incurred in the event that “the ihird party claimant” afler the abova said agreement lodges &
rw'mlfummmmhmrfwmhnmdmlwﬂmmhﬁuwmﬁumhmwmdiurm

ol use pursuant io the damage lo SJR31685 (vehicle no.) @s @ result of the accident.

Wa/l confirm thai the agreement reached above

hhmﬂlmﬂm:dlﬂmmmmmmmw

wmﬂhm.-:mnlmmmmBMmmumnnammuwmmmmm

basis.

This agreement |s subject 1o (he application of Singapore law and the Singa

dispute arsing out of the sama

Wedl aulhorize youlta gay the total amourd of §§ 527 45

Dated this 0 day ot OUIOWRY

Signatur:

Hame:

NRIC:

Mationality;

Occupaton

pore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction oves any

jo MY CAR CONSULTANT PTELTD

Wy cor confudant pe

a0l

55 et Ve, faga Uni bnd fark

$01-33 MO

WITHESS:

Signature:

Mame:

HRIC:

) xaa

by appointed Surveyor
LKK Aulo Consultants Pie Lid

_'l.;mDT'IH“

51 Ubi Avenue 1
#01-25 Paya Ubl Ind. Park S{408833)




MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD INVOICE

1-Stop Solution For All Automotive Needs

53 Ubi Avenue 1, Paya Ubi Industrial Park DATE: 03-Oct-18

#01-33/02-33 S(408934) INVOICE # MCC2018-0192

Tel: 9888 BABS / BBE66 8832 | Fax: 6952 5219 FOR: SJR31685

MAZDA 3
REMARKS:

Bill To:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTELTD

Attn:

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

COST OF REPAIRS 3 400.00

TOTAL $400.00

Make all cheques payable to MY CAR CONSULTANT PTELTD

Payment lerms: Due upon receipt

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



41232018

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapors STST0Y

GST Regutration No. ; Ma-0006529-2

Receipl No. | ITNET-00000-190423.002604
Previous Receipl No.
S/N Item Description/

Business Transaction Reference

No.
Result of Insurance Enguiry - SHD6645J
As al 18 Apr 2019/14:30:00
Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enguiry - SHDE845.
Enquiry Fee
201804231620468251052

Recaipl
Print Date/Time ;
Receipt Date/Time :
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Amount
Before
GST (5%)
7.00
Sub-Total 7.00
Total Before Rounding 7.00
Rounding Difference
Totai Amount Payable
Paid By
Cradil Card:
W000000000XAR0Y s aMasterCara
Total
Cash Change
Tendered Amount
Excess Refundable Amournt

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

23 Apr 2019/ 18:22:31
23 Apr 2019/ 168:22:31
GST Amount
Amount After GST
(S%) (5$)

0.48 7.48

048 7.48

0.48 7.48

0,04

745

T45

7.45

0.00

745

0.00

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promplly settied by the paymeni service
provider | financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipl Is considared void and lale fee

may apply.

NIPS-ILIE. GOV, ST VI ACHON COMPISTET BYMEnt f UniL | IUIN_iu=e i )



Menmen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settiement

Page 1 of |

| CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING _|
| Case |Notified Est Submitted | Adj Assigned Adj Rt Ad) Submitted  |ins Auth’ed Status
Pending for Survey
30 Apr 2019 28 000IN% Isga00.00 $$400.00 o ‘
— 4 : Repo
Bt Sag o adinpe | | EOEsumetes [| view et | b}

| [Created by adjuster]

(CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS

Insured: | COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. Mo, 1993038214
g:"m_ | DE' CAR RENTAL PTE LTD, Co. Reg, No.: 201530202G

= E
Vehicle Rog “T18/04/20189 14:00 - 5%
ot SIR3I168S Date of LOSS: |\ 318 manths and 13 Days From LTA Rleg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type: | TP / MCT19040534 oncvicover | mcomoots
Vehide Reg
Ha SHDG645) rg;“m'_f;,_ 18-MIDO1365-R01
{insured): i

Excess!

Regairer: My Car Consultant Pte Ltd (UbI) 53 Ubi Ave 1, #01-33, Paya Ubl Industrisl Park, 408534 Ubi - Tei:

[oniied | India Intornationsl Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel 3476100 .. [Handied by Priya]

Cimimanl's
Insurer;

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Lid (HQ) - Tel: 6221 6111

Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 _ [Handied by XING GUO QIANG] ... [Final Rpt dus 10/05/2019]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |  Compose Case Mat |

« 115G (23/09/2019); Alert - Adj Mandate Approved [5$527.45) - SIRIL6ES - Claim Mandler: Priva
+ 111_5G (26/08/2015): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$0.00) - SIRI168S - Claim Handler: Priya
e DI_SG (21/05/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - SIR3168S - Clalm Handler: Priya

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS® View All | Searcn Tasks | Create wew Task | Complete |

Dua Oate Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Comploted On
Mo results.

Created On Dana?

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 10/10/2019



Menmen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*5IR31685 (MCT19040534)
[SHDEG645]]
™
DE' CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Apr 1B 2019 2:00PM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
My Car Consultant Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 2

Upions bocuments |  Upiosa Phows |  Composs sew Lessr | View [View i Browser] ]
videa {1 per ~] &
No | Finalized On india International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |21/05/19 10:42 | Video - Accident 0 | Loac mps
Photos/Images Boerpage (V] W
Fe | Relabel/Rearder | LN Auto Consultants Pie Lid (HQ) Thumbnail | Print

1 |24/08/19 15:17 | General View 0 oo | W
|3 |24/08/19 15117 | General View 0| adws | B
17 |2408/1915:17 | Gonaral View @ | oadws | H |
4 |24/08/1915:17 | General View Q| aavs B
5 |24/08/12 15:17 | General View B | waws | M
6 |2/08/19 15:17 | Genersl View 0| wars | A
7 |24/0819 1517 | Genersl View O adic | B
B |24/08/19 1517 | Genersl View 0| taaws | B
§ | 24/08/19 15:17 | Genersl View 0 | tmawc | A
10 |24/08/19 15:17 | Genaeral View Q| worc | 4 |
11 |24/08/19 15117 | General View 0| weowe | M
12 | 24/08/19 15117 General View i Losd 10 | BA
11 |74/08/19 15:17 | Genaral View Q| teaws |
(14 |24/08/19 15117 | General View O oscvc | A
15 |24/08/19 15117 | General View 0| waws | M
16 |24/08019 15117 | Ganeral View ﬁ Load PG | ¥
17 | 24708719 15117 | General View D leedirs | M
18 |24/08/19 1517 | General View @ | wearvc | B
19 |24/08/19 15:17 | Genaeral View 0| waawc | B
20 |24/08/19 15:17 | General View 0| weiws | B
21 |2¢4/pa1915:17 | General View O | tedws | B
27 |24/08/19 15:17 | Ganars! View 0| lesws | A
73 |24/08/19 15:17 | Genersl View Q| icsaws | B
24 |20/08/19 15:17 | Genersl View _g Losd G | & |
2% |24/08/19 15:17 | General View 0 wears | B
26 |24/08/1915:17 | General View @ | Loedips | F
27 |24/08/19 15117 | Odometer Reading D | oodirs | A
26 |24/08/1915:17 | Chassis Number 0 cedic | B
29 |29/08/1609:27 | Photo After Spray 0| cars | M
30 |29/08/1909:37 | Photo After Spray 0| edrvs | F
Documentation 1 per page ﬁ—T
No |Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |30/04/19 09.01 | ACKNDWLEDGEMENT EMALL TO III DD 24.4.19 0 | cedvor
2 |30/04/19 09:01 | TP GIA REPORT ) | Lood POF
3 |27/0B/15 20:05 | TP ESTIMATE @ | vLood POF
4 |D4/09/19 11:08  |LTA SEARCH Losd POF
5 | 10/10/19 11:46 | WORKSHOP TNVOICE Load POF
& | 10/10/1911:46 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM § Lond POF
7 |10/10/1% 1146 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER Load POF
8 |10/10/19 11:45 | GIROFORM ) | ioad PO
9 |10n01911:46 [LOD Load POF |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 10/10/2019



Merimen e-Claims

l!ﬂ:llu 1 r: E"

[No_[Finaitzed On India International Insurance Pis Ltd (HQ) n__;w"""“

Na_| Finakized On India International Insurance Pte Lt (HQ) | Thumbnall | Print

1 |03/05/19 06:58 Accident Statamant Lpad POF |
Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST feset | Sove | rint

There are no document chacklists configured.

Show Remarks Te: L] Hantling Insurer
WekE DaMsari 4PN privats @nlEsy Fou snow i1 i eiher parfee

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 10/10/2019



Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico reg o 1sasor158m)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408833

Page | of 4

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-B805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flle No:  CC4/1lI19007560/GPA302

Date: 10/10/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Ple Lid  Policy No. MCOMODO15
Claimant .
Vehicle No : SJR316BS Insured Vehicle No: SHDBE45)
Dale of Loss 18/04/2019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT18040534
PTION & | |
Reg No: SJR31685
Make & Model. MAZDA 3, 1.6 Luxury (A) Engine No: ZB787451
Reg. Date: 05/06/2009 (Man. Year: 2008) Chassis No: JMBBL10Z1AD107207
Colour Silver Odometer: 300404 km
Engine Capacity. 1508 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price
Sum Insured (S%): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition Steering (Serviceable), Yes Foolbrake (Serviceabla): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable), Yes Engine Modification: Ne Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/55 R16
Front Left Side: Toyo 6 mm Rear Lefht Side: Toyo 6 mm
Front Right Side: Toyo B mm Rear Right Side Toyo 8 mm
The above alues eprasant! the remaving fme eeds depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference EI‘I-!'!E!
Parts 2988332 0.00 298332 100.00
Miscallaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
lLabour 1,750.00 400.00 1,350.00 77.14
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Nett Amount (S5) 4,T33.32 400.00 4,333.32 91.55
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S$60.00/day) (S§) 120.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 7.45
Mett Liability (S§) 527.45
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 247042018
Date Inspected: 24/04/2018 Inspected At: My Car Consultant Pte Ltd (Ubi)
53 Ubl Ave 1, #01-33, Paya Ubi
Industrial Park
Singapore 408834
Estimated Period of Repair 1.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: CHEW HSIAQ TONG

NOTE: This report rapresents our findings al ihe ime and place of ingpection stafed hersin, Such inspechion has besn camad auf ko the bast of our
knowisdge and abilly but any other lakilly under sany cther circumstances i hereby axprogsly wucived
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

|Part Source: MRM-SG Version 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Sep 2019)

Parts: 143 MAZDA 3 1.6 Liotury (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour; Repairers (Price-denominated Standard List)

|Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no pnnt-code for S/R3I1685)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimale pages. running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

iFurHHr Info: lemsivalues nol in reference l:alabqyu are pm_l_imd with an asterisk *,

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repalrer's Amount
1 1 *FRONT GRILLE Mot Necessary 406.80FL -FL
2 1 *FRONT GRILLE LOGO Mot Necessary 62.60FL *-FL
3 2 *FRONT GRILLE CLIP Not Necessary 11.00FL *~.FL
4 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP RH Mot Necessary 1,059.00FL *-FL
5 1 *FRONT BUMPER Repair B60.00FL *FL
68 1 *FRONT EUMPER TOW HOOK COVER Nol Necessary 28.80FL "FL
FA | *FRONT BUMPER CENTER MESH Mot Necessary 102.60FL "FL
B 2 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE Not Necessary 250 40FL "FL
B 2 *FRONT BUMPER BRACKET Mot Necessary 137.00FL “~FL
10 2 “‘FRONT BUMPER RETAINER Mol Necessary 97 20FL ~FL
111 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Mot Necessary 645,00 FL " FL
12 10 *FRONT BUMPER CLIP Not Necessary 55.00FS ~FS
F=Franchise par. S=SpcNafl. L=LsiiiemDisc
Sub Total (55) 3,715.40 0.00
- List ltem Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (SS§) 732.08 0.00
Total Parts (55) 298332 0.00
| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1  TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING New 50.00 0.00

2 TORESPRAY UNDERCOATING New 100,00 0.00

3 SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS New 800.00 200.00

4  PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS New 800.00 200.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1,750.00 400.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-oul.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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